

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4878 OF 2010

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 20/08/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this appeal and application on 26th
August, 2010, along with Civil Appeal Nos.4882-4883
of 2010.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar