

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4877 OF 2010

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, stay and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.4878 of 2010

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and stay)

Date: 26/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the appeals after the ensuing Diwali
vacation.

Not to be treated as part-heard.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar