

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4878/2010

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for directions and office report)

Date : 01/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Maneesh Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.4 is dismissed.

Registry is directed to list the Civil
Appeal for hearing in the month of November, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Asha Soni)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sr.P.A.

Court Master

NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2016.07.02
12:52:12 IST
Reason: