

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal 4877/2010

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4878/2010

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

Date : 16/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the respondent, these matters are adjourned for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master(Saroj Kumari Gaur)  
Court Master