

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4877/2010

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. THROUGH CMD

Respondent(s)

IA No. 1/2010 - EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 3/2010 - STAY APPLICATION
WITH
C.A. No. 4878/2010 (XVII-B)
IA No. 1/2010 - EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 3/2010 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 17-06-2026 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI
(PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH)

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karun Shamra, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.

Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Rohit, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of letter circulated by learned counsel
for the appellant seeking adjournment on the ground of
personal difficulty, these matters stand adjourned for
four weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER